


 CARRETERAS AFORADAS 
 Num. CARRETERA 
 INDICE  
 1 HIDALGO DEL PARRAL - GUADALUPE Y CALVO 
 2 JANOS - AGUA PRIETA 
 3 LA JUNTA - YECORA 
 4 AHUMADA - RICARDO FLORES MAGON 
 5 CD. JUAREZ - JANOS 
 6 CUAUHTEMOC - BUENAVENTURA 
 7 CHIHUAHUA - EL SUECO 
 8 CHIHUAHUA - MADERA 
 9 CHIHUAHUA - OJINAGA 
 10 JIMENEZ - CHIHUAHUA (CUOTA) 
 11 DELICIAS - SAUCILLO 
 12 EL SUECO - CD. JUAREZ 
 13 EL SUECO - JANOS 
 14 T. C. (CHIHUAHUA - EL SUECO) - EL TERRERO 
 15 CIUDAD CAMARGO - SAUCILLO 
 16 EL ALAMO - RICARDO FLORES MAGON 
 17 ENT. LA CONCHA - ENT. PEÑA BLANCA 
 18 PUERTO JUSTO - GUACHOCHIC 
 19 T. C. (JIMENEZ - CAMARGO) - OJINAGA 
 20 HIDALGO DEL PARRAL - NUEVO PALOMAS (VIA CORTA) 
 21 HIDALGO DEL PARRAL - JIMENEZ 
 22 JIMENEZ - CAMARGO 
 23 LAZARO CARDENAS - ENT. COLONIA SAN JOSE 
 24 LIBRAMIENTO DE DELICIAS - MEOQUI 
 25 LIBRAMIENTO DE HIDALGO DEL PARRAL 
 26 LIBRAMIENTO DE JIMENEZ 
 27 MEOQUI - JULIMES 
 28 PORVENIR - CD. JUAREZ 
 29 RAMAL A AEROPUERTO DE CHIHUAHUA 
 30 RAMAL A CREEL 
 31 JERONIMO - STA. TERESA 
 32 RAMAL A PALOMAS 
 33 SAN JUANITO - BASASEACHIC 
 34 ENT. LA ZARCA - HIDALGO DEL PARRAL 
 35 GOMEZ PALACIO - JIMENEZ 
 36 GOMEZ PALACIO - JIMENEZ (CUOTA) 



C H I H U A H U A

HIDALGO DEL PARRAL - GUADALUPE Y CALVO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00802 RUTA : MEX-024 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

1

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. HIDALGO DEL PARRAL - SANTA BARBARA 3 0 2213 81.0 3.8 5.2 2.9 2.4 1.6 2.7 0.4 81 4 15 0.088
 35.00T. DER. GUACHOCHIC 1 0 1346 81.0 3.6 6.0 2.8 1.2 1.9 2.8 0.7 81 4 15 0.082
 35.00T. DER. GUACHOCHIC 3 0 1719 80.7 4.1 6.2 2.8 2.0 1.5 2.2 0.5 81 4 15 0.077
 38.00LIM. EDOS. TERM. CHIH. PPIA. DGO 0 0
 57.00LIM. EDOS. TERM. DGO. PPIA. CHIH. 0 0
110.00EL VERGEL 1 0 1210 77.7 4.5 5.4 4.9 3.7 2.9 0.6 0.3 77 5 18 0.084
212.00PUERTO SABINAL 1 0 822 80.8 4.1 7.0 3.1 2.1 1.8 0.8 0.3 81 4 15 0.086
234.00GUADALUPE Y CALVO 0 0

JANOS - AGUA PRIETA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00220 RUTA : MEX-002 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

2

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. CD. JUAREZ - JANOS 3 0 3252 76.0 3.6 7.0 5.6 3.5 2.2 1.6 0.5 76 4 20 0.081
 56.00LOS MIMBRES 3 0 1599 77.4 4.6 7.7 4.4 2.0 1.8 1.9 0.2 77 5 18 0.070
 82.40LIM. EDOS. TERM. CHIH. PPIA. SON. 0 0
156.40AGUA PRIETA 1 0 2132 82.6 4.0 5.3 2.9 2.8 0.9 1.3 0.2 83 4 13 0.076

LA JUNTA - YECORA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00065 RUTA : MEX-016 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

3

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. CHIHUAHUA - MADERA 3 0 2320 88.0 2.6 3.9 2.0 1.1 0.9 0.8 0.7 88 3 9 0.114
 16.00T. IZQ. SAN JUANITO 1 0 2218 84.9 3.1 4.8 1.9 2.4 1.8 0.4 0.7 85 3 12 0.089
 16.00T. IZQ. SAN JUANITO 3 0 1215 83.1 4.8 4.4 3.2 1.5 1.3 1.4 0.3 83 5 12 0.095
 70.00TONACHIC 3 0 1384 82.9 3.5 10.9 0.5 0.7 0.2 1.1 0.2 82 4 14 0.105
190.00LIM. EDOS. TERM. CHIH. PPIA. SON. 0 0
253.00YECORA 1 0 573 80.6 3.1 10.3 2.7 1.2 0.8 1.2 0.1 81 3 16 0.122

AHUMADA - RICARDO FLORES MAGON

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 08804 RUTA : CHIH AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

4

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00AHUMADA 3 0 2181 74.2 3.8 10.3 6.3 1.1 3.1 1.1 0.1 74 4 22 0.076
 96.00RICARDO FLORES MAGON 1 0 1559 83.6 3.4 5.5 2.8 1.6 1.6 1.4 0.1 84 3 13 0.081



C H I H U A H U A

CD. JUAREZ - JANOS

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 08041 RUTA : MEX-002 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

5

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. EL SUECO - CD. JUAREZ 3 0 9852 79.3 3.9 4.6 3.6 4.0 2.0 1.5 1.1 79 4 17 0.072
112.00T. DER. PALOMAS 1 0 2116 71.7 4.9 6.5 5.2 4.1 4.9 2.4 0.3 72 5 23 0.083
171.00ASCENCION 1 0 2709 80.2 3.6 5.2 5.0 1.9 1.6 1.8 0.7 80 4 16 0.084
205.00JANOS 1 0 2676 76.7 3.6 6.2 3.8 3.8 3.7 1.4 0.8 76 4 20 0.086

CUAUHTEMOC - BUENAVENTURA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 08015 RUTA : CHIH AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

6

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. CHIHUAHUA - MADERA 3 1 4575 88.8 1.6 3.5 1.6 1.7 1.1 0.5 1.2 88 2 10 0.094 0.500
  0.00T. C. CHIHUAHUA - MADERA 3 2 4583 87.4 2.4 3.7 2.0 1.6 1.1 0.5 1.3 88 2 10 0.102 0.500
 42.00ALVARO OBREGON 3 0 4967 89.2 1.6 3.2 2.5 1.3 0.9 0.6 0.7 89 2 9 0.089
 77.50BACHINIVA 1 0 2853 86.4 3.4 5.1 1.6 1.4 1.1 0.4 0.6 87 3 10 0.090
112.10T. DER. NAMIQUIPA 3 0 2243 81.3 3.0 6.3 4.7 2.2 1.6 0.6 0.3 81 3 16 0.091
150.50T. IZQ. MADERA 3 0 2261 82.2 3.8 6.1 3.7 1.7 1.5 0.7 0.3 82 4 14 0.080
253.30BUENAVENTURA 1 0 1328 79.1 4.6 7.4 3.8 1.9 1.6 1.4 0.2 79 5 16 0.104

CHIHUAHUA - EL SUECO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 08419 RUTA : MEX-045 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

7

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00CHIHUAHUA 0 0
  7.20TERMINA ZONA URBANA 3 1 8989 72.3 5.8 6.3 5.2 5.9 2.4 0.6 1.5 72 6 22 0.072 0.505
  7.20TERMINA ZONA URBANA 3 2 9158 77.7 5.2 5.2 3.7 4.3 1.3 0.8 1.8 78 5 17 0.077 0.505
 55.38T. DER. EL SAUZ 1 1 3520 71.3 5.4 5.6 4.0 6.6 4.9 1.9 0.3 72 5 23 0.062 0.520
 55.38T. DER. EL SAUZ 1 2 3760 70.0 3.8 6.3 4.1 7.4 5.9 2.1 0.4 70 4 26 0.077 0.520
155.90ENT. EL SUECO 1 1 3861 65.6 9.1 5.6 6.2 6.1 5.2 1.7 0.5 66 9 25 0.091 0.501
155.90ENT. EL SUECO 1 2 3725 71.9 8.4 4.7 4.5 5.9 2.5 1.7 0.4 72 8 20 0.074 0.501

CHIHUAHUA - MADERA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 08038 RUTA : CHIH-D-MEX-016 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

8

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00CHIHUAHUA 0 0
 10.50T. DER. PRESA CHIHUAHUA 1 1 7210 84.6 3.0 4.2 3.3 1.8 1.1 0.3 1.7 85 3 12 0.086 0.505



C H I H U A H U A

CHIHUAHUA - MADERA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 08038 RUTA : CHIH-D-MEX-016 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

8

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

 10.50T. DER. PRESA CHIHUAHUA 1 2 6981 84.9 4.1 4.4 2.1 1.4 1.0 0.6 1.5 85 4 11 0.095 0.505
 10.50T. DER. PRESA CHIHUAHUA 3 1 6129 82.7 3.8 3.4 3.1 3.0 1.7 0.8 1.5 82 4 14 0.091 0.505
 10.50T. DER. PRESA CHIHUAHUA 3 2 6094 82.5 3.8 4.0 2.7 3.1 1.5 0.6 1.8 82 4 14 0.109 0.505
 36.20T. IZQ. HIDALGO DEL PARRAL (VIA CORTA) 1 1 4880 84.1 3.2 3.2 2.9 3.2 1.6 0.7 1.1 84 3 13 0.090 0.500
 36.20T. IZQ. HIDALGO DEL PARRAL (VIA CORTA) 1 2 4872 82.6 3.4 4.1 3.4 2.7 1.8 0.7 1.3 83 3 14 0.109 0.500
 36.20T. IZQ. HIDALGO DEL PARRAL (VIA CORTA) 3 1 3968 81.6 4.0 5.6 3.4 3.1 1.4 0.3 0.6 82 4 14 0.090 0.507
 36.20T. IZQ. HIDALGO DEL PARRAL (VIA CORTA) 3 2 3959 79.6 4.0 6.6 3.3 3.9 1.6 0.4 0.6 80 4 16 0.090 0.507
103.50CUAUHTEMOC 1 1 3375 80.7 3.7 5.8 3.8 2.6 2.0 1.0 0.4 80 4 16 0.094 0.505
103.50CUAUHTEMOC 1 2 3824 80.1 3.2 5.6 4.5 3.2 1.8 1.0 0.6 80 3 17 0.075 0.505
103.50CUAUHTEMOC 3 1 6591 74.8 4.8 9.4 5.0 3.3 1.5 0.4 0.8 75 5 20 0.078 0.504
103.50CUAUHTEMOC 3 2 6691 75.9 4.4 8.5 5.0 3.3 1.7 0.4 0.8 76 4 20 0.086 0.504
107.10T. DER. ALVARO OBREGON 3 1 5615 79.3 4.8 6.4 3.5 2.6 1.7 0.5 1.2 79 5 16 0.097 0.500
107.10T. DER. ALVARO OBREGON 3 2 5625 76.6 5.0 7.9 4.3 2.7 1.4 0.5 1.6 77 5 18 0.092 0.500
150.80T. IZQ. YEPACHIC 1 0 4655 76.0 5.7 7.3 4.4 3.5 1.9 0.5 0.7 76 6 18 0.082
169.80GUERRERO 3 0 2707 79.1 3.8 5.5 4.0 3.4 1.9 2.1 0.2 79 4 17 0.115
261.30T. DER. PEÑA BLANCA 1 0 803 80.4 4.8 6.2 3.1 2.5 1.3 1.6 0.1 80 5 15 0.106
261.30T. DER. PEÑA BLANCA 3 0 1063 78.1 6.6 5.6 3.4 3.7 1.5 0.8 0.3 78 7 15 0.108
279.00MADERA 0 0

CHIHUAHUA - OJINAGA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 08042 RUTA : MEX-016 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

9

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00CHIHUAHUA 0 0
  6.50T. DER. AEROPUERTO 1 1 6841 80.6 4.2 5.8 3.1 3.3 1.3 0.4 1.3 81 4 15 0.080 0.502
  6.50T. DER. AEROPUERTO 1 2 6898 79.2 4.0 7.1 3.1 3.6 1.5 0.4 1.1 79 4 17 0.077 0.502
  6.50T. DER. AEROPUERTO 3 1 5180 79.7 4.2 6.4 4.6 1.8 1.3 0.5 1.5 80 4 16 0.115 0.502
  6.50T. DER. AEROPUERTO 3 2 5136 79.6 4.6 7.1 3.6 2.2 1.2 0.6 1.1 79 5 16 0.113 0.502
 26.80ALDAMA 1 1 4673 81.7 6.4 4.5 2.5 1.5 1.3 0.8 1.3 82 6 12 0.097 0.505
 26.80ALDAMA 1 2 4584 78.6 6.9 5.5 3.4 1.8 1.3 0.7 1.8 78 7 15 0.102 0.505
 26.80ALDAMA 3 0 1693 90.3 3.5 3.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.4 0.3 90 4 6 0.084
141.00COYAME 1 0 317 89.1 2.9 4.6 1.3 0.6 0.7 0.5 0.3 89 3 8 0.126
224.00OJINAGA 1 0 1787 91.7 1.4 3.6 1.9 0.5 0.2 0.6 0.1 92 1 7 0.097



C H I H U A H U A

JIMENEZ - CHIHUAHUA (CUOTA)

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 08418 RUTA : MEX-045-D AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

10

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00JIMENEZ 3 1 2889 79.8 2.5 6.6 3.1 2.1 3.9 0.7 1.3 79 3 18 0.063 0.529
  0.00JIMENEZ 3 2 2905 80.7 2.2 4.9 2.6 2.7 5.7 0.7 0.5 81 2 17 0.068 0.529
 11.00CASETA DE COBRO JIMENEZ 2 0 4109
 68.98CAMARGO 1 1 3014 73.5 8.8 4.8 5.2 2.5 3.2 0.8 1.2 73 9 18 0.067 0.522
 68.98CAMARGO 1 2 3005 69.8 9.4 5.0 5.2 3.5 4.1 2.7 0.3 70 9 21 0.065 0.522
 73.30CASETA DE COBRO SAUCILLO (CAMARGO) 2 0 4853
111.50SAUCILLO 3 1 2669 82.4 1.5 3.6 1.5 3.0 4.7 1.4 1.9 82 2 16 0.090 0.518
111.50SAUCILLO 3 2 2474 81.0 2.8 3.7 2.6 2.1 5.7 1.8 0.3 81 3 16 0.074 0.518
116.30CASETA DE COBRO ALTAVISTA (SAUCILLO) 2 0 6426
138.00DELICIAS 1 1 4822 82.5 4.5 5.4 3.1 1.4 1.9 0.6 0.6 82 5 13 0.078 0.500
138.00DELICIAS 1 2 5301 84.0 3.5 4.7 2.6 1.6 2.4 0.4 0.8 83 4 13 0.070 0.500
166.90T. DER. LAZARO CARDENAS 1 1 6242 79.5 4.5 6.4 2.7 1.9 2.8 0.5 1.7 79 5 16 0.081 0.503
166.90T. DER. LAZARO CARDENAS 1 2 6322 81.3 3.3 6.5 2.5 1.3 2.5 1.0 1.6 82 3 15 0.083 0.503
166.90T. DER. LAZARO CARDENAS 3 1 6284 81.1 4.8 4.1 3.4 1.9 3.0 0.4 1.3 81 5 14 0.076 0.503
166.90T. DER. LAZARO CARDENAS 3 2 6208 80.1 5.4 4.6 2.4 1.5 3.8 0.8 1.4 80 5 15 0.084 0.503
210.00T. DER. AQUILES SERDAN 1 1 6977 79.9 4.3 5.4 2.8 2.1 3.0 0.6 1.9 80 4 16 0.080 0.507
210.00T. DER. AQUILES SERDAN 1 2 6774 81.5 4.9 4.9 2.8 1.2 2.9 0.8 1.0 81 5 14 0.084 0.507
222.60CHIHUAHUA 0 0

DELICIAS - SAUCILLO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 08007 RUTA : CHIH-007 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

11

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00DELICIAS 3 0 4924 88.8 2.6 3.2 2.0 1.4 0.9 0.5 0.6 88 3 9 0.082
 17.00LAS VARAS 1 0 3854 86.0 4.9 3.7 2.1 1.4 0.9 0.4 0.6 86 5 9 0.085
 33.00SAUCILLO 1 0 4124 83.5 3.6 4.0 3.6 2.7 1.3 0.6 0.7 83 4 13 0.085

EL SUECO - CD. JUAREZ

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 08420 RUTA : MEX-045 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

12

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00ENT. EL SUECO 3 1 2606 73.7 8.5 4.9 2.9 3.4 4.3 2.0 0.3 73 9 18 0.069 0.503
  0.00ENT. EL SUECO 3 2 2507 70.0 10.1 6.8 4.4 4.2 2.5 2.0 0.0 70 10 20 0.070 0.503
 83.63AHUMADA 3 1 3625 68.5 7.6 8.4 5.6 4.1 4.2 1.4 0.2 68 8 24 0.093 0.516
 83.63AHUMADA 3 2 3783 74.3 5.3 9.5 4.7 0.5 2.9 2.0 0.8 75 5 20 0.094 0.516



C H I H U A H U A

EL SUECO - CD. JUAREZ

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 08420 RUTA : MEX-045 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

12

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

167.70SAMALAYUCA 3 1 4378 77.0 3.6 6.3 3.8 3.7 3.6 1.6 0.4 77 4 19 0.075 0.512
167.70SAMALAYUCA 3 2 4095 78.2 5.0 5.5 3.5 2.9 2.9 1.6 0.4 78 5 17 0.078 0.512
197.90T. IZQ. JANOS 1 1 5684 74.5 7.7 4.8 5.2 2.9 1.9 1.5 1.5 74 8 18 0.082 0.516
197.90T. IZQ. JANOS 1 2 6054 70.3 5.5 7.6 6.4 4.2 3.2 1.7 1.1 70 6 24 0.091 0.516
201.40T. DER. ANTIGUO AEROPUERTO 1 1 12583 71.0 9.1 7.8 3.6 3.5 2.3 1.7 1.0 71 9 20 0.072 0.525
201.40T. DER. ANTIGUO AEROPUERTO 1 2 11378 77.9 4.3 4.1 4.3 4.1 3.1 1.3 0.9 78 4 18 0.078 0.525

EL SUECO - JANOS

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 08037 RUTA : MEX-010 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

13

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00ENT. EL SUECO 0 0
 59.00RICARDO FLORES MAGON 3 0 2877 81.6 3.6 4.6 3.0 2.6 2.1 1.8 0.7 81 4 15 0.076
114.00BUENAVENTURA 1 0 1983 70.0 9.9 4.5 5.8 2.9 4.6 2.0 0.3 70 10 20 0.104
114.00BUENAVENTURA 3 0 4631 79.9 5.5 5.2 3.4 2.1 1.9 1.5 0.5 79 6 15 0.089
195.00NUEVO CASAS GRANDES 3 0 4218 77.9 6.3 6.1 3.7 2.1 1.7 1.5 0.7 78 6 16 0.070
257.00JANOS 1 0 3845 69.3 8.9 8.0 4.8 2.9 4.4 1.4 0.3 69 9 22 0.080

T. C. (CHIHUAHUA - EL SUECO) - EL TERRERO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 08170 RUTA : CHIH-MEX AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

14

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. CHIHUAHUA - EL SUECO 3 0 591 89.6 0.8 5.6 1.3 1.7 0.1 0.7 0.2 89 1 10 0.124
 22.00NUEVAS DELICIAS 1 0 504 69.0 6.6 21.4 1.4 0.7 0.6 0.2 0.1 69 7 24 0.125
120.00EL TERRERO 1 0 1062 87.7 3.7 3.7 3.5 0.6 0.2 0.4 0.2 87 4 9 0.097

CIUDAD CAMARGO - SAUCILLO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 08417 RUTA : MEX AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

15

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00CAMARGO 3 0 4819 64.7 7.2 8.6 6.0 7.2 4.0 1.5 0.8 65 7 28 0.065
 20.92T. DER. LA CRUZ 3 0 2964 68.7 8.0 7.1 5.4 4.9 3.5 1.9 0.5 69 8 23 0.073
 42.52SAUCILLO 1 0 4241 82.7 4.4 5.0 2.5 2.3 1.7 0.6 0.8 83 4 13 0.080



C H I H U A H U A

EL ALAMO - RICARDO FLORES MAGON

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 08046 RUTA : CHIH AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

16

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. CHIHUAHUA - EL SUECO 3 0 1412 75.6 6.5 10.4 2.7 2.5 1.3 0.7 0.3 75 7 18 0.084
 75.00T. C. EL SUECO - JANOS 0 0

ENT. LA CONCHA - ENT. PEÑA BLANCA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 08493 RUTA : CHIH AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

17

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. CHIHUAHUA - MADERA 3 0 543 82.1 4.9 6.5 3.5 1.2 1.1 0.6 0.1 82 5 13 0.142
 17.00T. C. CUAUHTEMOC - BUENAVENTURA 1 0 1019 78.8 6.3 5.7 4.5 1.6 1.4 1.6 0.1 79 6 15 0.114

PUERTO JUSTO - GUACHOCHIC

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 08044 RUTA : CHIH AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

18

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. HIDALGO DEL PARRAL - PTO. SABINAL 3 0 620 86.1 3.6 2.0 3.7 1.5 1.2 0.8 1.1 86 4 10 0.098
130.00GUACHOCHIC 0 0

T. C. (JIMENEZ - CAMARGO) - OJINAGA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 08009 RUTA : CHIH-018 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

19

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. JIMENEZ - CAMARGO 3 0 714 82.8 2.5 6.5 2.2 3.4 1.7 0.5 0.4 82 3 15 0.154
 97.00T. DER. LA PERLA 3 0 453 91.0 1.3 2.3 1.0 2.5 0.5 0.4 1.0 91 1 8 0.117
174.20T. DER. MAIJOMA 3 0 330 93.1 0.7 3.0 1.2 1.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 93 1 6 0.121
218.00T. DER. MANUEL BENAVIDES 3 0 1022 92.4 1.7 2.8 1.4 0.8 0.3 0.3 0.3 92 2 6 0.092
247.00OJINAGA 1 0 1726 86.9 2.1 5.7 1.8 1.5 0.5 0.7 0.8 87 2 11 0.100

HIDALGO DEL PARRAL - NUEVO PALOMAS (VIA CORTA)

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 08811 RUTA : MEX-024 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

20

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00HIDALGO DEL PARRAL 3 0 3277 81.2 4.2 5.6 2.3 2.3 2.9 1.2 0.3 81 4 15 0.085
 66.00VALLE ZARAGOZA 1 0 2513 83.5 2.8 4.4 2.9 2.5 2.8 0.4 0.7 83 3 14 0.102
126.00SATEVO 3 0 2691 79.5 4.3 4.1 3.3 4.3 3.3 0.4 0.8 80 4 16 0.085
182.40T. C. CHIHUAHUA - MADERA 1 0 3147 80.1 4.1 3.7 2.5 4.7 3.3 0.7 0.9 80 4 16 0.087



C H I H U A H U A

HIDALGO DEL PARRAL - JIMENEZ

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 08444 RUTA : MEX-045 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

21

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00HIDALGO DEL PARRAL 3 1 2725 86.1 1.9 3.6 2.3 1.6 3.2 0.7 0.6 86 2 12 0.077 0.533
  0.00HIDALGO DEL PARRAL 3 2 2952 80.7 4.0 5.1 2.3 2.7 3.7 0.9 0.6 81 4 15 0.069 0.533
 76.63JIMENEZ 1 1 1998 78.2 6.5 4.1 4.3 2.8 2.1 1.4 0.6 78 7 15 0.087 0.533
 76.63JIMENEZ 1 2 1602 80.1 6.2 5.8 3.4 1.7 1.7 0.5 0.6 80 6 14 0.115 0.533

JIMENEZ - CAMARGO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 08021 RUTA : CHIH-049 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

22

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00JIMENEZ 3 0 4128 73.3 4.3 5.2 5.7 5.9 3.9 0.5 1.2 74 4 22 0.075
 65.80T. DER. OJINAGA 3 0 3166 72.6 3.1 5.3 3.5 7.4 6.5 0.7 0.9 73 3 24 0.068
 78.20T. C. JIMENEZ - CHIHUAHUA (CUOTA) 1 0 3649 66.5 7.8 9.4 4.6 7.1 3.2 1.0 0.4 66 8 26 0.086

LAZARO CARDENAS - ENT. COLONIA SAN JOSE

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 08004 RUTA : CHIH-004 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

23

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. JIMENEZ - CHIHUAHUA 3 0 2686 85.0 4.3 5.5 2.5 1.1 0.8 0.6 0.2 85 4 11 0.092
 16.00T. C. MEOQUI - JULIMES 1 0 1618 89.1 2.7 4.3 2.0 0.9 0.7 0.2 0.1 89 3 8 0.093

LIBRAMIENTO DE DELICIAS - MEOQUI

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 08813 RUTA : MEX AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

24

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. JIMENEZ - CHIHUAHUA 3 1 5942 78.7 5.3 6.2 3.2 3.4 1.7 0.6 0.9 79 5 16 0.075 0.594
  0.00T. C. JIMENEZ - CHIHUAHUA 3 2 8759 75.7 6.2 4.6 4.1 4.4 3.4 0.7 0.9 76 6 18 0.068 0.594
 13.60T. C. JIMENEZ - CHIHUAHUA 1 1 5270 73.0 4.8 6.6 4.3 5.8 2.2 0.8 2.5 73 5 22 0.074 0.518
 13.60T. C. JIMENEZ - CHIHUAHUA 1 2 4903 75.8 5.4 5.9 4.3 4.6 1.9 0.8 1.3 76 5 19 0.081 0.518

LIBRAMIENTO DE HIDALGO DEL PARRAL

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 08221 RUTA : CHIH AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

25

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. HIDALGO DEL PARRAL - SANTA BARBARA 0 0
  8.00T. C. ENT. LA ZARCA - HIDALGO DEL PARRAL 3 0 3350 85.1 6.5 3.3 2.4 0.8 1.0 0.7 0.2 85 7 8 0.083



C H I H U A H U A

LIBRAMIENTO DE HIDALGO DEL PARRAL

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 08221 RUTA : CHIH AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

25

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

 10.00T. C. HIDALGO DEL PARRAL - JIMENEZ 0 0

LIBRAMIENTO DE JIMENEZ

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 08047 RUTA : CHIH AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

26

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. GOMEZ PALACIO - JIMENEZ 3 1 4554 71.9 5.6 10.4 4.5 3.8 2.0 0.8 1.0 71 6 23 0.054 0.523
  0.00T. C. GOMEZ PALACIO - JIMENEZ 3 2 4267 69.8 6.8 9.2 5.6 4.7 2.7 0.6 0.6 70 7 23 0.079 0.523
  6.00T. C. JIMENEZ - DELICIAS (CUOTA) 0 0

MEOQUI - JULIMES

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 08005 RUTA : CHIH-005 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

27

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00MEOQUI 3 0 5659 88.3 2.5 3.5 2.1 1.5 1.1 0.3 0.7 88 3 9 0.078
 15.40REGINA 3 0 3028 89.9 2.9 3.2 1.0 1.2 0.9 0.4 0.5 90 3 7 0.095
 23.00JULIMES 1 0 2834 90.8 2.6 3.4 1.3 0.8 0.5 0.5 0.1 90 3 7 0.103

PORVENIR - CD. JUAREZ

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 08169 RUTA : MEX-002 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

28

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00PORVENIR 0 0
  1.67T. DER. PUENTE PORVENIR 3 0 2373 78.6 3.0 8.9 3.0 1.7 2.3 2.0 0.5 79 3 18 0.114
 30.54GUADALUPE 1 0 3977 78.3 3.6 6.0 5.1 3.0 1.6 1.5 0.9 78 4 18 0.085
 55.93SAN ISIDRO 1 0 5039 81.4 5.2 5.3 2.4 2.4 1.3 1.0 1.0 82 5 13 0.083
 70.32ZARAGOZA 1 0 13504 80.7 5.1 4.8 3.0 2.8 2.0 0.7 0.9 81 5 14 0.071
 73.43T. DER. PUENTE RIO BRAVO 1 0 12975 77.9 4.7 5.3 3.9 3.6 2.1 1.5 1.0 78 5 17 0.090
 81.43T. C. EL SUECO - CD. JUAREZ 1 1 12514 78.2 4.5 5.4 3.1 3.9 1.8 2.0 1.1 78 5 17 0.074 0.512
 81.43T. C. EL SUECO - CD. JUAREZ 1 2 12273 80.6 3.5 6.1 2.5 2.9 1.5 1.6 1.3 80 4 16 0.078 0.512



C H I H U A H U A

RAMAL A AEROPUERTO DE CHIHUAHUA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 08421 RUTA : MEX AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

29

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. CHIHUAHUA - OJINAGA 3 0 11048 84.9 3.1 4.2 3.5 1.0 1.6 0.6 1.1 85 3 12 0.082
  5.00AEROPUERTO 0 0

RAMAL A CREEL

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 08812 RUTA : CHIH AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

30

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. LA JUNTA - YEPACHIC 3 0 2430 86.5 3.7 4.9 1.7 1.5 0.8 0.4 0.5 86 4 10 0.091
 58.00SAN JUANITO 3 0 1866 84.5 3.3 6.5 2.4 1.1 0.8 1.4 0.0 85 3 12 0.096
 85.00CREEL 0 0

JERONIMO - STA. TERESA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 08043 RUTA : MEX AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

31

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00X. C. CD. JUAREZ - JANOS 3 0 1847 84.7 3.5 6.1 3.1 1.3 0.2 0.9 0.2 84 4 12 0.139
 20.00EL MIRADOR 0 0

RAMAL A PALOMAS

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 08019 RUTA : MEX AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

32

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. CD. JUAREZ - JANOS 3 0 2221 78.4 6.6 6.5 3.9 1.6 0.6 2.1 0.3 78 7 15 0.091
  7.50T. IZQ. GUADALUPE VICTORIA 3 0 1106 76.5 7.9 6.6 2.9 2.0 2.6 1.2 0.3 76 8 16 0.086
 34.10PALOMAS 0 0

SAN JUANITO - BASASEACHIC

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 08045 RUTA : CHIH AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

33

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00SAN JUANITO 3 0 1190 88.5 2.4 5.1 1.5 1.0 1.1 0.3 0.1 89 2 9 0.110
 84.00T. C. LA JUNTA - YECORA 1 0 667 81.0 4.4 10.5 1.5 0.8 0.4 1.2 0.2 81 4 15 0.109



C H I H U A H U A

ENT. LA ZARCA - HIDALGO DEL PARRAL

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00488 RUTA : MEX-045 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

34

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00ENT. LA ZARCA 3 0 860 83.7 3.9 4.8 4.3 1.0 1.4 0.6 0.3 84 4 12 0.086
 47.85T. DER. CEBALLOS 1 0 791 82.1 2.7 5.0 3.4 2.5 2.6 1.1 0.6 82 3 15 0.075
 47.85T. DER. CEBALLOS 3 0 966 79.6 5.1 7.1 2.8 1.5 2.7 0.9 0.3 80 5 15 0.114
 92.35T. IZQ. CANUTILLO 3 0 1065 82.1 4.2 6.4 2.6 1.7 1.9 0.7 0.4 82 4 14 0.093
 97.60LAS NIEVES 3 0 1668 80.7 3.7 6.7 2.7 1.9 1.9 1.7 0.7 80 4 16 0.089
109.20T. IZQ. OCAMPO 3 0 973 81.0 4.2 6.3 3.2 1.8 1.7 0.9 0.9 81 4 15 0.104
122.90LIM. EDOS. TERM. DGO. PPIA. CHIH. 0 0
148.00MATAMOROS 1 0 1294 78.6 4.4 4.3 6.0 2.4 2.3 1.5 0.5 79 4 17 0.088
171.00HIDALGO DEL PARRAL 1 0 2935 78.4 5.9 4.0 4.1 3.8 1.5 1.4 0.9 78 6 16 0.099
179.50T. DER. JIMENEZ 0 0

GOMEZ PALACIO - JIMENEZ

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00006 RUTA : MEX-049 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

35

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00GOMEZ PALACIO 3 1 10182 87.2 4.5 3.4 1.2 0.8 1.2 0.4 1.3 87 5 8 0.073 0.511
  0.00GOMEZ PALACIO 3 2 9756 89.1 4.7 2.7 1.3 0.4 0.6 0.3 0.9 89 5 6 0.061 0.511
 10.96X. C. LA TORREÑA - BRITTINGHAM 1 1 8000 80.0 5.3 4.2 3.8 1.5 2.5 0.5 2.2 80 5 15 0.070 0.509
 10.96X. C. LA TORREÑA - BRITTINGHAM 1 2 8397 81.9 4.5 4.0 2.5 1.7 2.9 1.6 0.9 81 5 14 0.065 0.509
 26.27T. IZQ. DINAMITA 1 1 4326 79.6 3.8 6.3 2.9 1.8 4.3 0.3 1.0 79 4 17 0.080 0.512
 26.27T. IZQ. DINAMITA 1 2 4977 81.8 3.5 5.4 2.4 1.5 4.4 0.5 0.5 81 4 15 0.060 0.512
 39.30BERMEJILLO 1 0 7095 74.9 5.1 5.5 5.0 3.3 2.8 1.4 2.0 75 5 20 0.074
 40.89T. IZQ. ENT. LA ZARCA 3 0 7129 78.1 3.5 4.4 3.3 1.7 3.4 2.1 3.5 78 4 18 0.069
108.00YERMO 1 0 5929 75.1 5.8 6.8 3.3 2.4 2.5 1.5 2.6 75 6 19 0.058
108.00YERMO 3 0 4644 78.2 7.9 4.7 2.5 3.1 2.2 0.7 0.7 78 8 14 0.059
127.20CEBALLOS 1 0 6757 77.0 4.3 5.9 3.1 4.1 2.2 2.2 1.2 77 4 19 0.057
127.20CEBALLOS 3 0 6906 75.4 3.5 6.3 3.9 3.6 2.6 1.6 3.1 75 4 21 0.048
146.20LIM. EDOS. TERM. DGO. PPIA. CHIH. 0 0
160.90ESTACION ESCALON 3 0 4486 73.2 3.9 7.1 5.2 3.5 2.6 2.0 2.5 73 4 23 0.068
234.00JIMENEZ 0 0



C H I H U A H U A

GOMEZ PALACIO - JIMENEZ (CUOTA)

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00016 RUTA : MEX-49 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

36

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. GOMEZ PALACIO - JIMENEZ (LIBRE) 0 0
  5.00CASETA DE COBRO BERMEJILLO 2 0 2386
 89.00CASETA DE COBRO CEBALLOS 2 0 2218
112.00LIM. EDOS. TERM. DGO. PPIA. CHIH. 0 0
150.60T. C. LIBRAMIENTO JIMENEZ 0 0



1  CARR: HIDALGO DEL PARRAL - GUADALUPE Y CALVO CLAVE:  00802 RUTA: MEX-024

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 35.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 212.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

2  CARR: JANOS - AGUA PRIETA CLAVE:  00220 RUTA: MEX-002
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 56.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 156.40 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

3  CARR: LA JUNTA - YECORA CLAVE:  00065 RUTA: MEX-016

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 70.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 253.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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4  CARR: AHUMADA - RICARDO FLORES MAGON CLAVE:  08804 RUTA: CHIH

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 96.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

5  CARR: CD. JUAREZ - JANOS CLAVE:  08041 RUTA: MEX-002
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97.0
88.1

99.8 98.0

107.7
113.1

96.3
100.0

120.0

V
a
r

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 112.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0 Km: 205.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

6  CARR: CUAUHTEMOC - BUENAVENTURA CLAVE:  08015 RUTA: CHIH

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2 Km: 253.30 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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%

91.3 91.4
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e
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%
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o
l

e
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%

108.6
103.7

107.9
103.0

106.9
100.4

69.6
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40.0

60.0

80.0
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Lun Mar Mie Jue Vie Sab Dom

V
a
r

V
o
l

e
n

%

110.8
104.3

108.2
100.8

108.0
100.5

67.4
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60.0
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120.0

Lun Mar Mie Jue Vie Sab Dom

V
a
r

V
o
l

e
n

%

105.2
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94.1 90.6

103.8 102.2 104.1
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V
a
r

V
o
l

e
n

%



7  CARR: CHIHUAHUA - EL SUECO CLAVE:  08419 RUTA: MEX-045

Km: 7.20 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 7.20 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2

8  CARR: CHIHUAHUA - MADERA CLAVE:  08038 RUTA: CHIH-D-MEX-016-CHIH-023

100.7 98.2 97.4 96.6
104.7 103.8

98.5
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20.0

40.0

60.0

80.0
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120.0

Lun Mar Mie Jue Vie Sab Dom

V
a
r

V
o
l

e
n

%

89.6
97.8

90.7
98.0

111.1
116.5

96.3
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20.0

40.0

60.0

80.0
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120.0
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Lun Mar Mie Jue Vie Sab Dom

V
a
r

V
o
l

e
n

%

97.7
93.1 96.1 97.7 101.3 104.7

109.4

100.0

120.0

V
a
r

99.4
92.9 91.0 92.1

106.6 108.0 109.9

100.0

120.0

V
a
r

122.0

99.7 100.0 96.7 97.8 98.9
100 0

120.0

140.0

V
a
r

Km: 10.50 Tipo: 1 Sent: 1 Km: 10.50 Tipo: 1 Sent: 2 Km: 261.30 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

9  CARR: CHIHUAHUA - OJINAGA CLAVE:  08042 RUTA: MEX-016

Km: 6.50 Tipo: 1 Sent: 1 Km: 6.50 Tipo: 1 Sent: 2 Km: 224.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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%

94.6
101.5

92.9
99.0

108.3
114.4

89.2
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Lun Mar Mie Jue Vie Sab Dom

V
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V
o
l

e
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%

98.4 97.0 95.9 99.4
105.6

114.4

89.3
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V
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V
o
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e
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121.5 118.1
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V
a
r

V
o
l
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n
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10  CARR: JIMENEZ - CHIHUAHUA (CUOTA) CLAVE:  08418 RUTA: MEX-045-D

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2

11  CARR: DELICIAS - SAUCILLO CLAVE:  08007 RUTA: CHIH-007

92.8 95.7
100.9 104.2 102.4 105.9

98.1
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o
l
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n

%

105.8

91.5 92.8
100.8

110.2 107.8

91.1
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Lun Mar Mie Jue Vie Sab Dom

V
a
r

V
o
l

e
n

%

104.9

91 3 94.1 97.2
103.8

116.4

92.3100 0

120.0

140.0

V
a
r 102.2

88 9
99.6

118.0 118.6

100 0

120.0

140.0

V
a
r

118.9

93.1
103.3 104.7

98.3 96.6
100 0

120.0

140.0

V
a
r

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 17.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0 Km: 33.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

12  CARR: EL SUECO - CD. JUAREZ CLAVE:  08420 RUTA: MEX-045

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2

91.3 92.3
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13  CARR: EL SUECO - JANOS CLAVE:  08037 RUTA: MEX-010

Km: 59.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 114.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 257.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

14  CARR: T. C. (CHIHUAHUA - EL SUECO) - EL TERRERO CLAVE:  08170 RUTA: CHIH-MEX

98.5
92.6

101.0 99.4
94.5

103.0
111.1
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60.0
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Lun Mar Mie Jue Vie Sab Dom
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o
l

e
n

%

98.9
90 2 89 9

95.6

108.0
117.1

100.3
100 0

120.0

140.0

V
a
r

111.6

91.9

117.4

130.9

109.6

100 0

120.0

140.0

V
a
r
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81.6
88.4

99.1

122.3
117.1

94.8
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o
l
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108.1 106.5

92.0
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o
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105.3

91.0 92.2
98.2 100.4

105.9 107.0

100.0

120.0

V
a
r

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 22.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0 Km: 120.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

15  CARR: CIUDAD CAMARGO - SAUCILLO CLAVE:  08417 RUTA: MEX

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 20.92 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 42.52 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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o
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16  CARR: EL ALAMO - RICARDO FLORES MAGON CLAVE:  08046 RUTA: CHIH

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

17  CARR: ENT. LA CONCHA - ENT. PEÑA BLANCA CLAVE:  08493 RUTA: CHIH

88.6 91.0
99.7 97.4

116.3
106.9

100.1
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20.0

40.0

60.0

80.0

100.0

120.0
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Lun Mar Mie Jue Vie Sab Dom

V
a
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V
o
l

e
n

%

109.0

140.2

120.0

140.0

160.0

V
a
r

107.8

138.0

120.0

140.0

160.0

V
a
r

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 17.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

18  CARR: PUERTO JUSTO - GUACHOCHIC CLAVE:  08044 RUTA: CHIH

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

95.7
89.3 86.1 90.2 89.3
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a
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V
o
l

e
n
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19  CARR: T. C. (JIMENEZ - CAMARGO) - OJINAGA CLAVE:  08009 RUTA: CHIH-018

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 174.20 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 247.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

20  CARR: HIDALGO DEL PARRAL - NUEVO PALOMAS (VIA CORTA) CLAVE:  08811 RUTA: MEX-024

128.9

84.1

99.2

74.9
87.5

74.5

151.0

0.0

20.0

40.0

60.0

80.0

100.0

120.0

140.0

160.0

Lun Mar Mie Jue Vie Sab Dom
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%

102.7

72.6
78.6 79.8

109.1

138.4

118.7
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o
l

e
n
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97.9
104.2

90.5
99.6

103.4 106.0
98.4

100.0

120.0

V
a
r

100.4
94.4

89.3 89.3

110.3 112.5
103.8

100.0

120.0

V
a
r 103.9

92.9 90 1

103.8
114.6

109.2

100 0

120.0

140.0

V
a
r

94.4 94.1

75.0
82.0

103.9

131.0

119.6
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Lun Mar Mie Jue Vie Sab Dom

V
a
r

V
o
l

e
n

%

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 126.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 182.40 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

21  CARR: HIDALGO DEL PARRAL - JIMENEZ CLAVE:  08444 RUTA: MEX-045

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2
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22  CARR: JIMENEZ - CAMARGO CLAVE:  08021 RUTA: CHIH-049

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 65.80 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 78.20 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

23  CARR: LAZARO CARDENAS - ENT. COLONIA SAN JOSE CLAVE:  08004 RUTA: CHIH-004

98.4
104.7

97.9 97.9
103.0

88.5

109.5
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o
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93.4
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106.9
98.5 99.2
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104.6
96.3

112.4
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Lun Mar Mie Jue Vie Sab Dom
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a
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V
o
l

e
n

%

95.1 94.3
89 8 91 5

99.7
110.8

118.8

100 0

120.0

140.0

V
a
r 99.4

89 1
95.6

117.6

129.3

100 0

120.0

140.0

V
a
r

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 16.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

24  CARR: LIBRAMIENTO DE DELICIAS - MEOQUI CLAVE:  08813 RUTA: MEX

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2

89.8 91.5
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25  CARR: LIBRAMIENTO DE HIDALGO DEL PARRAL CLAVE:  08221 RUTA: CHIH

Km: 8.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

26  CARR: LIBRAMIENTO DE JIMENEZ CLAVE:  08047 RUTA: CHIH

98.4 97.1 99.5 96.6

117.3
109.2

81.8
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100.5 99.4 97.3
103.2

108.5

93.0
98.1

100.0

120.0

V
a
r 104.6 100.8 99.1

103.9
114.8

92.2100 0

120.0

140.0

V
a
r

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2

27  CARR: MEOQUI - JULIMES CLAVE:  08005 RUTA: CHIH-005

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 15.40 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 23.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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28  CARR: PORVENIR - CD. JUAREZ CLAVE:  08169 RUTA: MEX-002

Km: 1.67 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 81.43 Tipo: 1 Sent: 1 Km: 81.43 Tipo: 1 Sent: 2

29  CARR: RAMAL A AEROPUERTO DE CHIHUAHUA CLAVE:  08421 RUTA: MEX
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103.3 104.9 108.1

100.0

120.0

V
a
r

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

30  CARR: RAMAL A CREEL CLAVE:  08812 RUTA: CHIH

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 58.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0
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31  CARR: JERONIMO - STA. TERESA CLAVE:  08043 RUTA: MEX

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

32  CARR: RAMAL A PALOMAS CLAVE:  08019 RUTA: MEX

102.2
111.4

103.5 102.4

136.7

62.2

81.6

0.0

20.0

40.0

60.0

80.0

100.0

120.0

140.0

160.0

Lun Mar Mie Jue Vie Sab Dom

V
a
r

V
o
l

e
n

%

112.1

89 2
99.5

117.9 120.6

100 0

120.0

140.0

V
a
r

110.0

89.7 86.3
93.5

98.9
108.4

113.2

100.0

120.0

V
a
r

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 7.50 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

33  CARR: SAN JUANITO - BASASEACHIC CLAVE:  08045 RUTA: CHIH

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 84.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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34  CARR: ENT. LA ZARCA - HIDALGO DEL PARRAL CLAVE:  00488 RUTA: MEX-045

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 97.60 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 171.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

35  CARR: GOMEZ PALACIO - JIMENEZ CLAVE:  00006 RUTA: MEX-049
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2 Km: 160.89 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

36  CARR: GOMEZ PALACIO - JIMENEZ (CUOTA) CLAVE:  00016 RUTA: MEX-49

Km: 5.00 Tipo: 2 Sent: 0 Km: 89.00 Tipo: 2 Sent: 0
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